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Part Number

613574-00

90535130SV

607016-00
382492-00
148902-00
578773-00
375001-01
370012

607693-00
370020-00
330074-03
000000-00
628657-00
330019-04
000000-00
572267-03
374996-07
000000-00
374993-06
607698-00
377763-06
610004-01
607694-00

90535130SV

PartsList for BV2500 Type 6

Description

CLAMSHELL ASSY.
POWERHEAD ASSY.
FAN

NUT,PLASTIC
WASHER,PLAIN
LEVER

SLIDER

CATCH

COMPR. SPRING
CORD CLAMP
POWER CORD

No Longer Available
SWITCH
SCREW,PLASTITE
No Longer Available
VAC TUBE ASSM.
VAC. CLAMSHELL
No Longer Available
CLAMSHELL
BLOWER TUBES
BLOW ADJ. CARRIAGE
SHOULDER BAG
WARNING LABEL
POWERHEAD ASSY.
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